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January 2014 
 

DATE EVENT PLACE 

 Sun., 19 Jan. 2014 
2:30 p.m. 

Annual membership mtg. 
(Reports & Sesquicentennial update) 

Old Spring Place  
Methodist Church 

Sat., 25 Jan. 2014 
9:00-4:30 

Genealogy workshops— 
Sarah Roach & Jean Drew 

Archives 

Sat., 1 Feb. 2014 
9:00-4:00 

Genealogy workshop— 
Sarah Roach & Jean Drew 

Archives 

Sun., 16 Mar. 2014, 2:30 p.m.  Tut McFarland Archives 
 

Fri., 2 May, 9:00-4:00; 
Sat., 3 May, 9:00-12:00 

Rummage sale Archives 

Sun., 18 May 2014 
2:30 

Mary Jane Hamilton Mohr 
Scholarships, HP awards 

Recognition of Eagle Scout HP 
projects 

Archives 

 
Sun., 13 July 2014, 2:30 p.m. 

Don Wells on 'The Mystery of Trees: 
Trees, Trails, and Indian Tales' 

 
To be announced 

Sat., 26 July 2014 Vann House Day Vann House 

   

Sat., 16 August 2013 Spring Place Festival Spring Place 

Sun., 21 Sept. 2014, 2:30 p.m.  
 

Emery Center 
Curtis Rivers 

Emery Center 

Sat.-Sun., 11-12 Oct. 2014 Prater’s Mill Country Fair Prater’s Mill 

Sat.-Sun., 18-19 Oct. 2014 
Date set by Chamber of Comm 

Chatsworth Black Bear Festival Chatsworth 

Sun., 9 Nov. 2014, 2:30 p.m.  Election of officers 
PROGRAM—EKT re historic school 

photos 
 

 
Archives 

Oct. 31 & Nov. 1 Christmas Sale Archives 

Sat. & Sun. 
6-7 December 2014 

2:00-5:00 p.m. 

Holiday House  
 

 
To be announced 

 

Fri.-Sat., 12 & 13 Dec. 2014 Vann House Candlelight Tours Vann House 

 


